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The place from Newark offers 69 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $13.0.
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Sia Fusion Eatery Menu

fippetizers Main Course

KIMCHI PANCAKE $19.0 KIMCHI FRIED RICE $16.0
Pizza Original Toreanische
FUSION PIZZA getranke
aing SoJuU $11.0
BEEF SHORT RIB $26.0 Chicken qua
Sushi WINGS
SPICY TUNA ROLL $12.0 ‘Biq Yaki

BULGOGI ROLL $14.0
Pork
PORK BELLY $20.0 Noodle

RAMEN $14.0
Rice
SPICY PORK $20.0 Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES Tiimbap

. REGULAR TUNA ROLL $12.0

CHICKEN KATSU $18.0 nga

CHICKEN WINGS (8 PCS) $14.0

GARLIC SAUCE Burgers & Hot Dogs

. . CORN DOG
Chicken Dishes
CORN CHEESE $12.0 Entree

ﬂ' SEAFOOD PANCAKE $20.0

BULGOGI $21.0
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Beyond Burgers - Vegan

SEOUL BURGER $15.0
Deep Tried

CHICKEN WINGS (14 PCS) $20.0
FLAVOR SOJU $12.0
Mixed Rice

BIBIMBAP $17.0
Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $15.0
Breaded Chicken Tenders
CHICKEN TENDERS (10 PCS) $20.0
Tunch 7ind Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $15.0
Timbap Rolls

SPICY PORK ROLL $14.0
Miyagi Specialty Tolls
VEGETABLES ROLL $12.0
Main Dishes - Benio Yenu
TONKATSU $18.0

Non dlcoholic Drinks
SPRITE
ORANGE SODA

Burgers
CHEESE BURGER
ISLAND BURGER

Sandwiches
STEAK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Starters

SQUID TEMPURA
CHICKEN TENDERS (6 PCS)

“‘ ﬁ [ ] ﬂ .I
SPICY PORK KIMCHI BURRITO
FRIED CHICKEN KIMCHI BURRITO

Tacos

SPICY PORK TACOS (2PCS)
BULGOGI TACOS (2PCS)
FRIED CHICKEN TACOS (2PCS)

Soft Drinks
BOTTLE WATER

DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Side Dishes

RICE

$2.5
$2.5

$14.0
$15.0

$12.0

$16.0
$14.0

$16.0
$16.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$2.0
$2.5
$2.5

$2.0
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SPAM $2.5 These Typea Of Dishes ire
NOODLE $2.5 ‘Bel'nq Served

CURLY FRIES $10.0

PANINI
. TUNA STEAK

ﬂppellw‘ BURGER

ROLLED OMULETTE $16.0 CHICKEN

CORN DOG (2PCS) $11.0

CHEESE STICKS (6PCS) $11.0 1,lq,-edimu Used

ANDY'S FRIES $15.0 EGG $2.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $18.0

Popular Ttems CORN

REGULAR FRIES $7.0 KIMCHI

SPICY RICE CAKE $17.0 CHEESE

SPAM KIMCHI ROLL $12.0 GARLIC

BULGOGI KIMCHI BURRITO $16.0
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