



https://menulist.menu 39263 Cedar Blvd, 94560, Newark, US, United States (+1)5107948852 - http://siafusioneatery.com/







X,	7
	DAMPHE IN

4		41 . 0	
Appetizers		Main Course	
KIMCHI PANCAKE	\$19.0	KIMCHI FRIED RICE	\$16.0
Pizza		Original Koreanische	
FUSION PIZZA		Getränke	
Mains		SOJU	\$11.0
BEEF SHORT RIB	\$26.0	Chicken Wings	
Sushi		WINGS	
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$12.0	Big Maki	
Dard		BULGOGI ROLL	\$14.0
Pork		A 1	
PORK BELLY	\$20.0	Noodle	
Rice		RAMEN	\$14.0
SPICY PORK	\$20.0	Fried Rice	
Starters & Salads		FRIED RICE	
FRENCH FRIES		Kimbap	
FRENCH FRIES		•	
Chicken		REGULAR TUNA ROLL	\$12.0
CHICKEN KATSU	\$18.0	Wings -	
Sauces		CHICKEN WINGS (8 PCS)	\$14.0
GARLIC SAUCE		Burgers & Hot Dogs	
		CORN DOG	
Chicken Dishes			
CORN CHEESE	\$12.0	Entree	
Beef Dishes		SEAFOOD PANCAKE	\$20.0
BULGOGI	\$21.0		

Beyond Burgers - Vegan		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
		•	60 E
SEOUL BURGER	\$15.0	SPRITE	\$2.5
Deep Fried		ORANGE SODA	\$2.5
CHICKEN WINGS (14 PCS)	\$20.0	Burgers	
		CHEESE BURGER	\$14.0
Soju		ISLAND BURGER	\$15.0
FLAVOR SOJU	\$12.0	_	
		Sandwiches	
Mixed Rice		STEAK SANDWICH	
BIBIMBAP	\$17.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.0
Glamburgers		Starters	
MUSHROOM BURGER	\$15.0	SQUID TEMPURA	\$16.0
		CHICKEN TENDERS (6 PCS)	\$14.0
Breaded Chicken Tender	5		
CHICKEN TENDERS (10 PCS)	\$20.0	Kimchi Burrito	
		SPICY PORK KIMCHI BURRITO	\$16.0
Lunch And Dinner		FRIED CHICKEN KIMCHI BURRITO	\$16.0
Sandwiches			
WESTERN BURGER	\$15.0	Tacos	
		SPICY PORK TACOS (2PCS)	\$12.0
Kimbap Rolls		BULGOGI TACOS (2PCS)	\$12.0
SPICY PORK ROLL	\$14.0	FRIED CHICKEN TACOS (2PCS)	\$12.0
Miyagi Specialty Rolls		Soft Drinks	
VEGETABLES ROLL	\$12.0	BOTTLE WATER	\$2.0
		DIET COKE	\$2.5
Main Dishes - Bento Men	ш	COCA-COLA	\$2.5
TONKATSU	\$18.0	Side Dishes	
			ድጋ ሳ
		RICE	\$2.0

SPAM	\$2.5	These Types Of Dishes Are
NOODLE	\$2.5	Being Served
CURLY FRIES	\$10.0	PANINI
Appetizer		TUNA STEAK
		BURGER
ROLLED OMULETTE	\$16.0	CHICKEN
CORN DOG (2PCS)	\$11.0	
CHEESE STICKS (6PCS)	\$11.0	Ingredients Used
ANDY'S FRIES	\$15.0	EGG \$2.0
Opposite the state of		CHICKEN TERIYAKI \$18.0
Popular Items		CORN
REGULAR FRIES	\$7.0	KIMCHI
SPICY RICE CAKE	\$17.0	CHEESE
SPAM KIMCHI ROLL	\$12.0	GARLIC
BULGOGI KIMCHI BURRITO	\$16.0	GARLIC



Sia Fusion Eatery

39263 Cedar Blvd, 94560, Newark, US, United States Opening Hours:

